C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U6 110756 0020 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: OPPLE Lighting Co., Ltd.
Room 411, Building 1 No.6111, Longdong Avenue
Pudong New District
201201 Shanghai City

 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-857-N 100W
 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-857-W 100W
 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-857-AS 100W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-840-N 150W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-840-W 150W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-840-AS 150W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-857-N 150W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-857-W 150W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-857-AS 150W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-840-N 200W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-840-W 200W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-840-AS 200W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-857-N 200W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-857-W 200W
 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-857-AS 200W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-840-N 250W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-840-W 250W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-840-AS 250W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-857-N 250W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-857-W 250W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-857-AS 250W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-840-N 300W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-840-W 300W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-840-AS 300W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-857-N 300W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-857-W 300W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-857-AS 300W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-840-N 380W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-840-W 380W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-840-AS 380W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-857-N 380W
 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-857-W 380W
Tested
according to:
EN IEC 60598-1:2021/A11:2022
EN 60598-2-5:2015